JET,|

IBG-8SSB 8" Industrial Buffer
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Gross Weight (Lbs)

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Shaft Diameter (In.)

Wheel Diameter (Dia. x W) (In.)

Wheel Speed (RPM)

JT9-577408

IBG-8SSB

44

11

1HP, 1-Phase

38

23-1/4 x 8-5/8 x 9-1/2

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
5/8

8

3600
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